LENGTH OF HAIR

LADIES'- HAIRCUT &
HAIRDRESSING

LADIES- WASH AND BLOW
DRY

LADIES-WASH, HAIRCUT,
BLOW DRY

LADIES' DRY CUT

FRINGE TRIM

MEN- HAIRCUTS

MEN'S CUT & FINISH

MEN-DRY HAIRCUT

CHILDREN AGE 10 & UNDER

AGE 10 & UNDER

AGE 11-18 WASH & BLOW-
DRY

AGE 11-18 CUT & BLOW-DRY

LONDON HAIR AT HOME

MOBILE HAIR MENU

TIME SHORT
FROM
I HOUR £ 62.00
| HOUR £75.00
30-45 MIN £42.00
15 MIN £ 25.00
FROM
30-45MIN £ 65.00
30MIN £33.00
FROM
20-30 MIN £ 25.00
45MIN £45.00
| HOUR £50.00

MEDIUM

FROM

£ 66.00

£79.00

£46.00

£29.00

FROM

£ 69.00

£37.00

FROM

£29.00

£49.00

£54.00

LONG

FROM

£70.00

£ 83.00

£50.00

£33.00

FROM

£70.00

£41.00

FROM

£33.00

£53.00

£58.00

EXTRA LONG

FROM

£74.00

£87.00

£54.00

£37.00

FROM

£74.00

£45.00

FROM

£37.00

£57.00

£62.00



LENGTH OF HAIR

HAIRCARE
TREATMENT

OLAPLEX TREATMENT
STAND ALONE

OLAPLEX TREATMENT
WITH BLOW DRY

OLAPLEX TREATMENT
WITH CUT & B/ DRY

METAL DETOX/
VITAMIN C/
TREATMERNT WITH
ROUGH DRY

METAL DETOX
TREATMERNT WITH
BLOW DRY

METAL DETOX
TREATMERNT WITH
CUT & BLOWDRY

LONDON HAIR AT HOME
MOBILE-HAIR MENU

TIME

30MIN

]| HOUR

I HOUR I5MIN

30MIN

| HOUR

1 HOUR I5MIN

SHORT

FROM

£40.00

£100.00

£115.00

£40.00

£100.00

£115.00

MEDIUM

FROM

£44.00

£104.00

£119.00

£44.00

£104.00

£119.00

LONG

FROM

£48.00

£108.00

£123.00

£48.00

£108.00

£123.00

EXTRA
LONG

FROM

£52.00

£112.00

£127.00

£52.00

£112.00

£127.00



LONDON HAIR AT HOME
MOBILE HAIR MENU

WEDDINGS /
SPECIAL EVENTS
/ OCCASIONS

LADIES- EVENT HAIR 2 HOURS 15
/ HAIR UP MIN
2 HOURS |
BRIDAL HAIR TRIAL OURS 15
MIN
BRIDE ON THE DAY 3 HOURS
BRIDESMAID TRIAL 1-2 HOUR
FLOWER GIRL HAIR
1 HOUR
ONLY
WEDDING DAY
3-6 HOUR
ADDITIONAL ARTIST
BRAIDS & WAVES
(HOT TOOL STYLING
PER 15 MIN
ON DRY HAIR ONLY
AND SIMPLE BRAIDS
BRIDAL/BESPOKE
2 HOURS
STYLE COMBO
50MIN

(BUNDLE)

SHORT

FROM

£120.00

£120.00

£165.00

£95.00

£70.00

£250.00

£65.00

£149.00

MEDIUM

FROM

£124.00

£124.00

£169.00

£99.00

£74.00

£450.00

£69.00

£153.00

LONG

FROM

£128.00

£128.00

£173.00

£103.00

£78.00

£550.00

£73.00

£157.00

EXTRA
LONG

FROM

£132.00

£132.00

£177.00

£107.00

£82.00

£600.00

£77.00

£161.00



LADIES-HIGHLIGHTS &
BALAYAGE WITH ROUGH DRY/
BLOW DRY

LADIES-BALAYAGE WITH
TONER & BLOW DRY

LADIES-HALF HEAD
BALAYAGE WITH BLOW
DRY

LADIES-FULL HEAD
HIGHLIGHTS WITH BLOW
DRY

LADIES- HALF HEAD
HIGHLIGHTS WITH BLOW
DRY

T-LINE, FACE FRAMING
HL

TONER, WITH BLOW DRY

ADD ON-TONER

PATCH TEST

LADIES-HIGHLIGHTS &
BALAYAGE WITH HAIRCUT &
BLOW DRY

HIGHLIGHTS, BABYLIGHTS,
BALAYAGE & FREEHAND
COLOUR SERVICES WITH
CUT & BLOW DRY

LADIES-BALAYAGE WITH
HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY

LADIES-HALF HEAD
BALAYAGE WITH
HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY

LADIES- FULL HEAD
HIGHLIGHTS WITH
HAIRCUT AND BLOW DRY

LADIES- HALF HEAD
HIGHLIGHTS WITH
HAIRCUT AND BLOW DRY

LADIES- T-LINE, FACE
FRAMING HIGHLIGHTS
WITH HAIRCUT AND
BLOW DRY

TONER, CUT & BLOW DRY

ADD ON-TONER

LONDON HAIR AT HOME
MOBILE-HAIR MENU

2 HOURS 30 MIN

2 HOURS 15 MIN

2 HOURS I5MIN

2 HOURS

2 HOURS

IHOUR

20 MIN

5MIN

2 HOURS 50MIN

2 HRS I5MIN

2 HOURS 10MIN

2 HRS

1 HOUR 30

| HOUR 30MIN

20MIN

SHORT

FROM

£157.00

£147.00

£129.00

£97.00

£95.00

£90.00

£36.00

FREE

SHORT

FROM

£169.00

£105.00

£171.00

£142.00

£118.00

£111.00

£36.00

MEDIUM

FROM

£161.00

£151.00

£133.00

£101.00

£99.00

£94.00

£40.00

FREE

MEDIUM

FROM

£173.00

£109.00

£175.00

£146.00

£122.00

£115.00

£40.00

LONG

FROM

£165.00

£155.00

£137.00

£105.00

£103.00

£98.00

£44.00

FREE

LONG

FROM

£177.00

£113.00

£179.00

£150.00

£126.00

£119.00

£44.00

EXTRA LONG

FROM

£169.00

£159.00

£141.00

£109.00

£107.00

£102.00

£48.00

FREE

EXTRA LONG

FROM

£181.00

£117.00

£183.00

£154.00

£130.00

£123.00

£48.00



LADIES HAIR COLOURING

WITH BLOW DRY

LADIES HAIR
COLOURING WITH
BLOW DRY

TINT REGROWTH
WITH BLOW DRY

SEMI PERMANENT
GLOSSING WITH
BLOWDRY(2HR)

TONER, WITH BLOW
DRY

LADIES- FULL HEAD
COLOUR WITH HAIRCUT
& BLOW DRY

FULL HEAD COLOUR
WITH HAIRCUT &
BLOWDRY

TINT REGROWTH
WITH HAIRCUT AND
BLOWDRY

SEMI PERMANENT

GLOSSING HAIRCUT &

BLOW DRY

TONER, HAIRCUT &
BLOW DRY

LADIES-BLEACH WITH
TONER

LADIES- FULL HEAD
BLEACH WITH CUT &
FINISH

BLEACH (4 WEEKS)
WITH BLOW DRY

VITAMIN C THERAPY (
FOR HAIR AFTER
BLEACHING)

LONDON HAIR AT HOME
MOBILE-HAIR MENU

I HOUR 30 MIN

1 HOUR 30MIN

1 HOUR 30MIN

IHOUR

1 HOURS 35MIN

2 HOURS

2 HOURS

1 HOUR 30MIN

2 HOURS I5MIN

2 HOURS

15 MIN

SHORT

FROM

£102.00

£92.00

£103.00

£90.00

SHORT

FROM

£117.00

£102.00

£115.00

£111.00

FROM

£105.00

£75.00

£24.00

MEDIUM

FROM

£106.00

£96.00

£107.00

£94.00

MEDIUM

FROM

£121.00

£106.00

£119.00

£115.00

FROM

£109.00

£79.00

£28.00

LONG

FROM

£110.00

£100.00

£111.00

£98.00

LONG

FROM

£125.00

£110.00

£123.00

£119.00

FROM

£113.00

£83.00

£32.00

EXTRA LONG

FROM

£114.00

£104.00

£115.00

£102.00

EXTRA LONG

FROM

£129.00

£114.00

£127.00

£123.00

FROM

£117.00

£87.00

£36.00



