LONDON HAIR AT HOME MOBILE HAIR MENU

LENGTH OF HAIR	TIME	SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG	Extra Long
LADIES'- HAIRCUT & HAIRDRESSING		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
Ladies'- Wash and Blow Dry	1 hour	£ 62.00	£ 66.00	£ 70.00	£ 74.00
Ladies'-Wash, Haircut, Blow Dry	1 hour	£ 75.00	£ 79.00	£ 83.00	£ 87.00
Ladies' Dry Cut	30-45 min	£ 42.00	£ 46.00	£50.00	£54.00
Fringe trim	15 min	£ 25.00	£ 29.00	£ 33.00	£ 37.00
MEN- HAIRCUTS		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
Men's Cut & Finish	30-45min	£ 65.00	£ 69.00	£ 70.00	£74.00
Men-Dry Haircut	30min	£33.00	£37.00	£41.00	£45.00
CHILDREN AGE 10 & UNDER		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
Age 10 & under	20-30 min	£ 25.00	£29.00	£33.00	£37.00
Age 11-18 Wash & Blow- Dry	45MIN	£45.00	£49.00	£53.00	£57.00
Age 11-18 Cut & Blow-Dry	1 hour	£50.00	£54.00	£58.00	£62.00

London hair at home Mobile-hair menu

Length of hair	TIME	SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG	Extra Long
HAIRCARE TREATMENT		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
OLAPLEX TREATMENT STAND ALONE	30min	£40.00	£44.00	£48.00	£52.00
OLAPLEX TREATMENT WITH BLOW DRY	1 HOUR	£100.00	£104.00	£108.00	£112.00
OLAPLEX TREATMENT WITH CUT & B/ DRY	1 hour 15min	£115.00	£119.00	£123.00	£127.00
METAL DETOX/ VITAMIN C/ TREATMERNT WITH ROUGH DRY	30min	£40.00	£44.00	£48.00	£52.00
METAL DETOX TREATMERNT WITH BLOW DRY	1 hour	£100.00	£104.00	£108.00	£112.00
Metal Detox Treatmernt with Cut & BlowDry	1 hour 15min	£115.00	£119.00	£123.00	£127.00

London hair at home Mobile hair menu

		SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG	EXTRA LONG
WEDDINGS / SPECIAL EVENTS / OCCASIONS		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
Ladies- Event Hair / Hair up	2 hours 15 min	£120.00	£124.00	£128.00	£132.00
Bridal hair trial	2 hours 15 min	£120.00	£124.00	£128.00	£132.00
Bride on the day	3 hours	£165.00	£169.00	£173.00	£177.00
Bridesmaid trial	1-2 hour	£95.00	£99.00	£103.00	£107.00
Flower Girl Hair Only	1 hour	£70.00	£74.00	£78.00	£82.00
Wedding Day Additional Artist	3-6 hour	£ 250.00	£ 450.00	£550.00	£600.00
Braids & Waves (Hot tool styling on dry hair only and simple braids	per 15 min	£65.00	£69.00	£73.00	£77.00
Bridal/Bespoke style Combo (Bundle)	2 hours 50min	£ 149.00	£ 153.00	£ 157.00	£ 161.00

London hair at home mobile-hair menu

		SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG	EXTRA LONG
LADIES-HIGHLIGHTS & BALAYAGE WITH ROUGH DRY/ BLOW DRY		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
LADIES-BALAYAGE WITH TONER & BLOW DRY	2 hours 30 min	£157.00	£161.00	£165.00	£169.00
LADIES-HALF HEAD BALAYAGE WITH BLOW DRY	2 hours 15 min	£147.00	£151.00	£155.00	£159.00
LADIES-FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH BLOW DRY	2 hours 15min	£129.00	£133.00	£137.00	£141.00
LADIES- HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH BLOW DRY	2 hours	£97.00	£101.00	£105.00	£109.00
T-LINE, FACE FRAMING HL	2 hours	£95.00	£99.00	£103.00	£107.00
TONER, WITH BLOW DRY	lhour	£90.00	£94.00	£98.00	£102.00
ADD ON-TONER	20 min	£36.00	£40.00	£44.00	£48.00
PATCH TEST	5min	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
LADIES-HIGHLIGHTS & BALAYAGE WITH HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY		SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG	EXTRA LONG
HIGHLIGHTS, BABYLIGHTS, BALAYAGE & FREEHAND COLOUR SERVICES WITH CUT & BLOW DRY		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
LADIES-BALAYAGE WITH HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY	2 hours 50min	£169.00	£173.00	£177.00	£181.00
LADIES-HALF HEAD BALAYAGE WITH HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY	2 hrs 15min	£105.00	£109.00	£113.00	£117.00
LADIES- FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH HAIRCUT AND BLOW DRY	2 hours 10min	£171.00	£175.00	£179.00	£183.00
LADIES- HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH HAIRCUT AND BLOW DRY	2 HRS	£142.00	£146.00	£150.00	£154.00
LADIES- T-LINE, FACE FRAMING HIGHLIGHTS WITH HAIRCUT AND BLOW DRY	1 hour 30	£118.00	£122.00	£126.00	£130.00
TONER, CUT & BLOW DRY	1 hour 30min	£111.00	£115.00	£119.00	£123.00
ADD ON-TONER	20min	£36.00	£40.00	£44.00	£48.00

LONDON HAIR AT HOME MOBILE-HAIR MENU

		SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG	EXTRA LONG
LADIES HAIR COLOURING WITH BLOW DRY		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
LADIES HAIR COLOURING WITH BLOW DRY	1 hour 30 min	£102.00	£106.00	£110.00	£114.00
TINT REGROWTH WITH BLOW DRY	1 hour 30min	£92.00	£96.00	£100.00	£104.00
SEMI PERMANENT GLOSSING WITH BLOWDRY(2HR)	1 hour 30min	£103.00	£107.00	£111.00	£115.00
TONER, WITH BLOW DRY	lhour	£90.00	£94.00	£98.00	£102.00
		SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG	EXTRA LONG
LADIES- FULL HEAD COLOUR WITH HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
FULL HEAD COLOUR WITH HAIRCUT & BLOWDRY	1 hours 35min	£117.00	£121.00	£125.00	£129.00
TINT REGROWTH WITH HAIRCUT AND BLOWDRY	2 hours	£102.00	£106.00	£110.00	£114.00
SEMI PERMANENT GLOSSING HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY	2 hours	£115.00	£119.00	£123.00	£127.00
TONER, HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY	1 hour 30min	£111.00	£115.00	£119.00	£123.00
LADIES-BLEACH WITH TONER		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
LADIES- FULL HEAD BLEACH WITH CUT & FINISH	2 hours 15min	£105.00	£109.00	£113.00	£117.00
BLEACH (4 WEEKS) WITH BLOW DRY	2 hours	£75.00	£79.00	£83.00	£87.00
VITAMIN C THERAPY (FOR HAIR AFTER BLEACHING)	15 min	£24.00	£28.00	£32.00	£36.00